Protec
P3000 (XL)
Helium Sniffer Leak Detector
 ACCURATE,  REL IABLE  LEAK
DETECTION AT  A  D ISTANCE
 Sniffer leak detection
you can rely on
 INFICON Protec P3000 and Protec P3000XL Helium

cell rises as detected by the pressure sensor. If afterwards only air is pumped through the sensor, helium will
escape the gas cell through the membrane, and the pressure in the gas cell decreases quickly.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Protec P3000
230 V, 50 Hz
100/115 V, 50/60 Hz
Cat.-Nr.
 520-001
 520-002
 Protec P3000XL
 230 V, 50 Hz
100/115, 50/60 Hz
520-003
520-004
 Remote controlled version
Protec P3000, RC, 230 V, 50 Hz
Protec P3000, RC, 110/115 V, 50/60 Hz
Protec P3000XL, RC, 230 V, 50 Hz
Protec P3000XL, RC, 110/115 V, 50/60 Hz
520-103
520-104
520-105
520-106
 Sniffer line for Protec P3000
with integrated display and push-buttons
SL3000-3, 3 m length
SL3000-5, 5 m length
SL3000-10, 10 m length
SL3000-15, 15 m length
525-001
525-002
525-003
525-004
Sniffer line for Protec P3000XL
with integerated display and push-buttons
SL3000XL-3, 3 m length
SL3000XL-5, 5 m length
SL3000XL-10, 10 m length
SL3000XL-15, 15 m length
521-011
521-012
521-013
521-014